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Std 10
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STEWART SCHOOL BHUBANESWAR

1st MOCK EXAMINATION-2023

Std 10 Std 12 (SCI) Std 12 (Com)

English Language

Physics

Mathematics

Biology

Hist & Civ

Geography

Chemistry

Physical Education

Odia / Hindi

Accounts

English LiteratureEnglish Literature

Commerce

English Literature

English Language

Comp.Appl / Hm.Sci / 

Physical Education

ChemistryBiology

Physics

Mathematics Comp.Sci

Physical Education

Comp.Sci

English Language

Economics

Business Study

Hindi & Odia-1.5hrs, Math-

1.15hrs & Rest - 1hr
All Subjects are of 1.5 hrs

21-07-23 (Friday)

Days / Time

10-07-23 (Monday)

11-07-23 (Tuesday) 

12-07-23 (Wednesday)

13-07-23 (Thursday)

14-07-23 (Friday)

15-07-23 (Saturday)

17-07-23 (Monday)

18-07-23 (Tuesday)

19-07-23 (Wednesday)

20-07-23 (Thursday)


